ICatarinense de Supercross - 3 Etapa

SX3

Corrida

Race (21 Laps)

Curitibanos 0,000 Km

11/5/2008 14:00.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(11) MILTON BECKER
1 14:26:21.781
2 38.880 +1.405 14:27:00.661
3 37.475 - 14:27:38.136
4 37.589 +0.114 14:28:15.725
5 39.208 +1.733 14:28:54.933
6 39.668 +2.193 14:29:34.601
7 38.405 +0.930 14:30:13.006
8 37.885 +0.410 14:30:50.891
9 37.643 +0.168 14:31:28.534
10 38.490 +1.015 14:32:07.024
11 39.438 +1.963 14:32:46.462
12 38.669 +1.194 14:33:25.131
13 38.280 +0.805 14:34:03.411
14 38.925 +1.450 14:34:42.336
15 39.000 +1.525 14:35:21.336
16 39.336 +1.861 14:36:00.672
17 38.431 +0.956 14:36:39.103
18 39.173 +1.698 14:37:18.276
19 39.331 +1.856 14:37:57.607
20 38.887 +1.412 14:38:36.494
21 38.921 +1.446 14:39:15.415
(349) CLAITON DETONI
1 14:26:24.507
2 42510 - 14:27:07.017
3 43.191 +0.681 14:27:50.208
4 42.875 +0.365 14:28:33.083
5 43.082 +0.572 14:29:16.165
6 42.718 +0.208 14:29:58.883
7 42.557 +0.047 14:30:41.440
8 44,097 +1.587 14:31:25.537
9 45.346 +2.836 14:32:10.883
10 43.304 +0.794 14:32:54.187
11 44.176 +1.666 14:33:38.363
12 43.656 +1.146 14:34:22.019
13 44.324 +1.814 14:35:06.343
14 43.915 +1.405 14:35:50.258
15 43.052 +0.542 14:36:33.310
16 44,672 +2.162 14:37:17.982
17 45.302 +2.792 14:38:03.284
18 45.624 +3.114 14:38:48.908
19 44,785 +2.275 14:39:33.693
(8) AIRTON PEDRO PIMENTEL
1 14:26:26.147
2 46.493 +0.578 14:27:12.640
3 46.569 +0.654 14:27:59.209
4 46.969 +1.054 14:28:46.178
5 46.715 +0.800 14:29:32.893
6 46.937 +1.022 14:30:19.830
7 45.915 - 14:31:05.745
8 47.723 +1.808 14:31:53.468
9 46.803 +0.888 14:32:40.271
10 46.732 +0.817 14:33:27.003
11 46.454 +0.539 14:34:13.457
12 47.803 +1.888 14:35:01.260
13 47.446 +1.531 14:35:48.706
14 48.212 +2.297 14:36:36.918
15 47.877 +1.962 14:37:24.795
16 48.370 +2.455 14:38:13.165
17 49.657 +3.742 14:39:02.822
18 50.402 +4.487 14:39:53.224

(970) JACK EMERSON RIBEIRO PITALUGA

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
1 14:26:27.872 11
2 47.748 +1.198 14:27:15.620 12
3 46.828 +0.278 14:28:02.448 13
4 47.153 +0.603 14:28:49.601 14
5 47.699 +1.149 14:29:37.300
6 46.920 +0.370 14:30:24.220
7 46.984 +0.434 14:31:11.204
8 47.043 +0.493 14:31:58.247
9 46.550 - 14:32:44.797

10 47.265 +0.715 14:33:32.062

11 46.985 +0.435 14:34:19.047

12 48.835 +2.285 14:35:07.882

13 48.614 +2.064 14:35:56.496

14 48.716 +2.166 14:36:45.212

15 48.877 +2.327 14:37:34.089

16 52.161 +5.611 14:38:26.250

17 51.720 +5.170 14:39:17.970

(510) FRANCISCO UHLICK
1 14:26:28.796
2 49.064 +0.328 14:27:17.860
3 49.794 +1.058 14:28:07.654
4 49.470 +0.734 14:28:57.124
5 49.547 +0.811 14:29:46.671
6 48.736 - 14:30:35.407
7 48.994 +0.258 14:31:24.401
8 49.837 +1.101 14:32:14.238
9 49.535 +0.799 14:33:03.773

10 49.878 +1.142 14:33:53.651

11 49.867 +1.131 14:34:43.518

12 50.443 +1.707 14:35:33.961

13 49.968 +1.232 14:36:23.929

14 50.635 +1.899 14:37:14.564

15 52.159 +3.423 14:38:06.723

16 50.329 +1.593 14:38:57.052

17 51.092 +2.356 14:39:48.144

(61) LAURI MAJONI
1 14:26:29.584
2 47.821 +0.129 14:27:17.405
3 47.692 - 14:28:05.097
4 49.023 +1.331 14:28:54.120
5 48.181 +0.489 14:29:42.301
6 48.506 +0.814 14:30:30.807
7 49.217 +1.525 14:31:20.024
8 51.537 +3.845 14:32:11.561
9 49.381 +1.689 14:33:00.942

10 49.084 +1.392 14:33:50.026

11 47.905 +0.213 14:34:37.931

12 1:07.023 +19.331 14:35:44.954

13 51.067 +3.375 14:36:36.021

14 53.474 +5.782 14:37:29.495

15 51.569 +3.877 14:38:21.064

16 54.436 +6.744 14:39:15.500

(90) ALEX MELLO
1 14:26:26.810
2 47.522 +1.254 14:27:14.332
3 46.268 - 14:28:00.600
4 46.488 +0.220 14:28:47.088
5 46.933 +0.665 14:29:34.021
6 47.717 +1.449 14:30:21.738
7 46.715 +0.447 14:31:08.453
8 47.310 +1.042 14:31:55.763
9 46.531 +0.263 14:32:42.294
10 47.035 +0.767 14:33:29.329

Lap Tm
48.803
52.206
48.389
53.116

Diff Time of Day
+2.535 14:34:18.132
+5.938 14:35:10.338
+2.121 14:35:58.727
+6.848 14:36:51.843

Printed: 11/5/2008 14:51:15

ensed to: Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Orbits 3
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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